
There are 20 dioceses that comprise Province IV.  
The Companion Diocese Directory is a resource for 
the Companion Diocese Relationships in Province 
IV.  The information is listed in this order: 
Episcopal Dioceses in Province IV 
Companion Dioceses/Partnerships/Committees 
Contact Persons’ names and e-mail addresses 
The following dioceses do not have relationships at 
this time: East Tennessee, Kentucky and Western 
North Carolina. 

Resources 
The Episcopal Church Center 

http://www.episcopalchurch.org/ 
 

The Rev. David Copley 
Director, Global Partnerships and Mission Personnel 

(212) 922-5461 
 

Elizabeth Boe 
Mission Personnel Officer 

(212) 716-6381 
 

Lisa Denaro 
Global Partnerships Associate 

(212) 716-6114 
 

Promoting Mission in the Episcopal Church 
 

Global Episcopal Mission Network 
http://www.gemn.org/ 

 
Anglican Communion Resources 
 

Guidelines for Companion Links 
Click Mission>Companion Links>Guidelines 

 
Ten Principles of Partnership, in Transforming 

Journey, Appendix D 
Click Mission>Resources>Theology>Anglican 

Missiology>Missio 
 

World Mission-The Church of England 
 

The Nature and Extent of Companion Links 
In the Anglican Communion 

Click More>Church Resources> World Mission  

   
 
 
 
    
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
“Jesus said unto him, “Thou shalt love the 
Lord thy God with all thy heart, and with all 
thy soul, and with all thy mind.  This is the 
first and great commandment. And the 
second is like unto it, Thou shalt love thy 
neighbor as thyself. On these two 
commandments hang all the law and the 
prophets.”  (Matthew 22:37-40, Authorized 
King James Version). 
 
 
 
 

        For further information please contact: 
Martha Bedell Alexander 

Companion Diocese Coordinator for Province IV 
 704-558-4670 

MarthaEBAlexander@hotmail.com 
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Diocese	of	Alabama	

	
Virgin	Islands	

The Reverend Judy Quick, Deacon    
jgquick@bellsouth.net 
 
Diocese	of	Atlanta	

Rio	de	Janerio	

Partners		
Dioceses	of	Central	Tanganyika	Tanzania 

Diocese	of	Central	Ecuador	
Informal	relationships	with	

 
		 Guatemala							Haiti									Honduras	
	
Terry Franzen   terryfranzen@gmail.com 
	
Diocese	of	Central	Florida	

	
Honduras	 San	Paulo,	Brazil	
																																				(supporting	a	priest)	

	
The Reverend Canon Timothy Nunez 
tnunez@cfdiocese.org 

 
Diocese	of	Central	Florida	Gulf	Coast	

	
Dominican	Republic	

	
Florence Crawford   florence.crawford@att.net	  
	
Diocese	of	East	Carolina	 	

	
Dominican	Republic	

Richard Taft   richardtaft@suddenlink.net 
 

	
	

Diocese	of	Florida	

	
Cuba												Peru	

Cuba - Julie Sullivan   jmsullivan32301@gmail.com	
Peru -Vickie Haskew for Bishop John Howard 
vhaskew@diocesefl.org 
 
Diocese	of	Georgia	

	
Dominican	Republic	

Julius Ariail   julius.ariail@gmail.com 
Julia Ariail   juliacariail@gmail.com	
	
Diocese	of	Lexington		

 
Haiti	

The Reverend Jan Cottrell 
jancottrell8@gmail.com 

 
Diocese	of	Louisiana	

	
Tohoku,	Japan	

Cassandra Reiger   creiger@edola.org 
 
Diocese	of	Mississippi	

 
Panama	

Lollie Everett   lollie.everett@yahoo.com 
 

Diocese	of	North	Carolina	

 
Botswana	

The Reverend Leon Spencer 
lpspencer1984@gmail.com 
  and 
 

 
 
 

 
Costa	Rica		

The Reverend Greg McIntyre 
gregmcintyre1@gmail.com  

 
Diocese	of	Southeast	Florida	

	
Dioceses	of	Bahamas	&	Turks	&	Caicos	Islands;	
Dominican	Republic;	Haiti;	Toliara,	Madagascar	

Gail McShane   gail@diosef.org  
	

Diocese	of	Southwest	Florida	

 
Dominican	Republic	

Deacon Kathy Gilpin   kgilpin01@aim.com 
 
Diocese	of	Tennessee	
“Committee	for	Continuing	Work	in	Diocese	of	
Litoral”				

Litoral,	Ecuador	
George Kurz   george.kurz@comcast.net 
Ali Sevilla de Cocco   sevilladecocco@gmail.com 
 
The	Episcopal	Church	in	South	Carolina	

	
Dominican	Republic	

The Reverend Richard Lindsey 
saintsrector@hargray.com  

 
Diocese	of	Upper	South	Carolina	

	
Haiti	

E. Earl Burch, PhD   eburch@innova.net 
 

Diocese	of	West	Tennessee	

	
Haiti	

Susan Nelson   hohdoc@gmail.com  
 


